
1 AVEZZANO DI MARTINO ANTONIO

2 CHIETI RACANO SALVATORE

3 LANCIANO TOZZI RICCARDO

4 L'AQUILA SAIA FRANCESCO PAOLO

5 PESCARA PASSERI MATTEO

6 SULMONA RENI TIZIANO

7 TERAMO GIACOMELLI PIERO

8 VASTO GREGORONI PAOLO

1 MATERA PEZZUTO IVANO

2 MOLITERNO MASSINI FRANCESCO

3 POLICORO LANCIANI FABRIZIO

4 POTENZA ABISSO ROSARIO

5 VENOSA OCCHIPINTI SALVATORE

1 CATANZARO COSTANZO ALESSANDRO

2 COSENZA FRANCESE VINCENZO

3 CROTONE DI PAOLO ALEANDRO

4 LAMEZIA TERME DI MONTE FRANCESCA

5 LOCRI MARIANI MAURIZIO

6 PAOLA ILLUZZI LORENZO

7 REGGIO CALABRIA CALVARESE GIANPAOLO

8 ROSSANO PILLITTERI LUIGI

9 SOVERATO PRONTERA ALESSANDRO

10 TAURIANOVA TREFOLONI MATTEO SIMONE

11 VIBO VALENTIA MARZALONI ANDREA

CALABRIA

BASILICATA

Riunioni Tecniche Sezionali con                     

Componenti OO.TT.NN. 2018/2019

ABRUZZO
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1 AGROPOLI BARONI NICCOLO'

2 ARIANO IRPINO PERONA CHIARA

3 AVELLINO DI CIOMMO MICHELE

4 BATTIPAGLIA MELI FILIPPO

5 BENEVENTO MAGGIONI LORENZO

6 CASERTA MANGANIELLO GIANLUCA

7 CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA ZANNIER MIRKO

8 ERCOLANO MONTESARDI ANGELO

9 FRATTAMAGGIORE VETTOREL VERONICA

10 NAPOLI AURELIANO GIANLUCA

11 NOCERA INFERIORE FOURNEAU FRANCESCO

12 NOLA CIAMPI MAURIZIO

13 SALA CONSILINA CUTTICA GIANMARIO

14 SALERNO VOLPI MANUEL

15 SAPRI CARUSO MARCELLO

16 TORRE ANNUNZIATA OSTINELLI EMILIO

17 TORRE DEL  GRECO DOVERI DANIELE

1 BOLOGNA STEFANI ANDREA EDOARDO

2 CESENA ZANNIER MIRKO

3 FAENZA VOLPI MANUEL

4 FERRARA QUARTI ETTORE

5 FINALE EMILIA MALFER ALESSANDRO

6 FORLI' IRRATI MASSIMILIANO

7 IMOLA SERRA MARCO

8 LUGO DI ROMAGNA MARESCA FABIO

9 MODENA LA PENNA FEDERICO

10 PARMA PASQUA FABRIZIO

11 PIACENZA FINZI VALENTINA

12 RAVENNA CARIOLATO GIANLUCA

13 REGGIO EMILIA GHERSINI DAVIDE

14 RIMINI CELI DOMENICO

CAMPANIA

EMILIA ROMAGNA
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1 BASSO FRIULI OSTINELLI EMILIO

2 CORMONS MARIANI MAURIZIO

3 GORIZIA CARIOLATO GIANLUCA

4 MANIAGO GUIDA MARCO

5 MONFALCONE FABBRI MICHAEL

6 PORDENONE MARTINELLI VERONICA

7 TOLMEZZO ARNO' RICCARDO

8 TRIESTE MASSIMI LUCA

9 UDINE STEFANI ANDREA EDOARDO

1 ALBANO LAZIALE MARESCA FABIO

2 APRILIA ARNO' RICCARDO

3 CASSINO NASCA LUIGI

4 CIAMPINO GIUA ANTONIO

5 CIVITAVECCHIA RUBINO GIANCARLO

6 FORMIA CARUSO MARCELLO

7 FROSINONE GIANNOCCARO DANILO

8 LATINA PEZZUTO DARIO

9 OSTIA DI LIBERATORE ELENITO

10 RIETI MASSA DAVIDE

11 ROMA 1 SPINELLI SILVIA 

12 ROMA 2 PRETI FABIANO

13 TIVOLI PICCININI MARCO

14 VITERBO ROCA DIEGO

1 ALBENGA CALCAGNO PAOLO

2 CHIAVARI BARONI NICCOLO'

3 GENOVA TREFOLONI MATTEO SIMONE

4 IMPERIA PIRRIATORE GRAZIELLA

5 LA SPEZIA MARTINELLI VERONICA

6 NOVI LIGURE LEONFORTE GIANANTONIO

7 SAVONA PERONI FRANCESCO

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

LAZIO

LIGURIA
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1 ABBIATEGRASSO MELI FILIPPO 

2 BERGAMO CUTTICA GIANMARIO

3 BRESCIA MALFER ALESSANDRO

4 BUSTO ARSIZIO CALCAGNO PAOLO

5 CHIARI LEONFORTE GIANANTONIO

6 COMO ORSATO DANIELE

7 CREMA MANGANIELLO GIANLUCA

8 CREMONA ROS RICCARDO

9 GALLARATE ABBATTISTA EUGENIO

10 LECCO PAPI STEFANO

11 LEGNANO PERONI FRANCESCO

12 LODI MANZIONE NICOLA MARIA

13 LOMELLINA GIUA ANTONIO

14 LOVERE GHERSINI DAVIDE

15 MANTOVA CRISPO ANDREA

16 MILANO IRRATI MASSIMILIANO

17 MONZA BRIGHI CHRISTIAN

18 PAVIA GUIDUCCI ANDREA

19 SARONNO GAVA GABRIELE

20 SEREGNO CHIFFI DANIELE

21 SESTO S.G. DI FIORE RICCARDO

22 SONDRIO MALASCORTA GUSTAVO

23 TREVIGLIO BANTI LUCA

24 VARESE VALERI PAOLO

25 VOGHERA DI BELLO MARCO

1 ANCONA PASQUA FABRIZIO

2 ASCOLI PICENO FINZI VALENTINA

3 FERMO CELI DOMENICO

4 JESI ORSATO DANIELE

5 MACERATA FABBRI MICHAEL

6 PESARO ROS RICCARDO

7 S. BENEDETTO T. SERRA MARCO

1 CAMPOBASSO ROCA DIEGO

2 ISERNIA RUBINO GIANCARLO

3 TERMOLI PEZZUTO DARIO

MOLISE

MARCHE

LOMBARDIA
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1 ALESSANDRIA MAGGIONI LORENZO

2 AOSTA TONOLINI MAURO

3 ASTI GUCCINI FRANCESCO

4 BIELLA DI BELLO MARCO

5 BRA RAPUANO ANTONIO

6 CASALE M. MINELLI DANIELE

7 CHIVASSO GALANTE ANGELO

8 COLLEGNO PAPI STEFANO

9 CUNEO PISCOPO FABIO

10 IVREA GERVASONI ANDREA

11 NICHELINO VIAZZI MAURIZIO

12 NOVARA SCANU LAURA

13 PINEROLO MANGANELLI LORENZO

14 TORINO RIZZOLI NICOLA

15 VCO SACCHI JUAN LUCA

16 VERCELLI BIASUTTO MASSIMO

1 BARI RIZZOLI NICOLA

2 BARLETTA GERVASONI ANDREA

3 BRINDISI CAROLEO VALERIO

4 CASARANO DIONISI FEDERICO

5 FOGGIA ROCCHI GIANLUCA

6 LECCE PAIRETTO LUCA

7 MOLFETTA MARINI VALERIO

8 TARANTO GUCCINI FRANCESCO

1 ALGHERO CRISPO ANDREA

2 CAGLIARI MANGANELLI LORENZO

3 CARBONIA BIASUTTO MASSIMO

4 NUORO MARINELLI LIVIO

5 OLBIA CIAMPI MAURIZIO

6 ORISTANO VIAZZI MAURIZIO

7 OZIERI MARINI VALERIO

8 SASSARI CHIFFI DANIELE

9 TORTOLI' DIONISI FEDERICO

SARDEGNA

PUGLIA

PIEMONTE V. A.

Pagina 5 di 7



1 ACIREALE FOURNEAU FRANCESCO

2 AGRIGENTO LA PENNA FEDERICO

3 BARCELLONA POZZO DI GOTTO MONTESARDI ANGELO

4 CALTANISSETTA NICCOLAI GIORGIO

5 CATANIA DOVERI DANIELE

6 ENNA GIANNOCCARO DANILO

7 MARSALA MAROTTA MARIA

8 MESSINA CAROLEO VALERIO

9 PALERMO FAVERANI RENATO

10 RAGUSA ABRUZZESE LUCIA

11 SIRACUSA GIALLATINI ALESSANDRO

12 TRAPANI DAMATO ANTONIO

1 AREZZO VETTOREL VERONICA

2 CARRARA MARINELLI LIVIO

3 EMPOLI AURELIANO GIANLUCA

4 FIRENZE PIRRIATORE GRAZIELLA

5 GROSSETO QUARTI ETTORE

6 LIVORNO DI CIOMMO MICHELE

7 LUCCA ORSATO DANIELE

8 PIOMBINO MANZIONE NICOLA MARIA

9 PISA DI LIBERATORE ELENITO

10 PISTOIA SACCHI JUAN LUCA

11 PONTEDERA PICCININI MARCO

12 PRATO MORGANTI EMIDIO

13 SIENA MASSA DAVIDE

14 VALDARNO PAIRETTO LUCA

15 VIAREGGIO DI FIORE RICCARDO

1 CITTA' DI CASTELLO MASSIMI LUCA

2 FOLIGNO NASCA LUIGI

3 GUBBIO GAVA GABRIELE

4 ORVIETO BANTI LUCA

5 PERUGIA BRIGHI CHRISTIAN

6 TERNI MALASCORTA GUSTAVO

TOSCANA

SICILIA

UMBRIA
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1 ADRIA SPINELLI SILVIA

2 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA PRETI FABIANO

3 BELLUNO ABBATTISTA EUGENIO

4 CASTELFRANCO VENETO GUIDA MARCO

5 CHIOGGIA MARZALONI ANDREA

6 CONEGLIANO PRONTERA ALESSANDRO

7 ESTE PISCOPO FABIO

8 LEGNAGO NICCOLAI GIORGIO

9 MESTRE SCANU LAURA

10 PADOVA VALERI PAOLO

11 PORTOGRUARO GIALLATINI ALESSANDRO

12 ROVIGO MAZZOLENI PAOLO

13 SAN DONA' DI PIAVE ROCCHI GIANLUCA

14 SCHIO MAZZOLENI PAOLO

15 TREVISO ABRUZZESE LUCIA

16 VENEZIA MAROTTA MARIA

17 VERONA MORGANTI EMIDIO

18 VICENZA DAMATO ANTONIO

1 BOLZANO MINELLI DANIELE

2 MERANO RAPUANO ANTONIO

1 ARCO RIVA GUIDUCCI ANDREA

2 ROVERETO GALANTE ANGELO

3 TRENTO PERONA CHIARA

CPA BOLZANO

CPA TRENTO

VENETO
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